

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Bail App No. 299/2021
CrIM No. 1779/2021
c/w
CRM(M) No. 562/2021
CrIM No. 1782/2021

Bansi Lal

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

vs

UT of J&K

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Eishan Dadichi, GA.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER

Mr. Eishan Dadichi, learned GA appearing on behalf of the respondent shall keep the CD file available on the next date of hearing.

List on 13.10.2022.

**(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE**

Jammu
06.09.2022
Sahil Padha