

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CRM(M) No. 562/2021

Bansi Lal

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

vs

UT of J&K & Anr.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY PARIHAR, JUDGE

ORDER
06.03.2026

1. None appears for the parties.
2. Awaiting appearance, adjourned.
3. List again on **21.04.2026.**

(Sanjay Parihar)
Judge

Jammu
06.03.2026
Vishal Sharma

